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OFFICER ELECTIONS TO BE HELD: 
President, Vice-President, Secretary, Treasurer 
 
SENATOR ELECTIONS TO BE HELD, TERMS EXPIRING SPRING 2016: 
1. Adjunct Representative (Terry Meier) 
2. Allied Health (Marsha Eggman) 
3. Biology (Patrick Fulks) 
4. BMIT (Valerie Robinson) 
5. Communication (Vacant) 
6. EIT (Klint Rigby) 
7. English (Kathy Freeman) 
8. ESL (Jeannie Parent) 

9. Health & P.E. (Reggie Bolton) 
10. Math (Janet Tarjan) 
11. Performing Arts (Robert Martinez) 
12. Philosophy (Anna Poetker) 
13. Physical Science (Julie Lowe) 
14. Student Services Faculty (Alex 

Henderson) 

 
Timeline for Elections 
Nominations out:   Thursday, March 13 
Nominations close:  Thursday, March 27 
Ballots out:    Tuesday, April 1 
Ballots close:   Tuesday, April 22 
Confirm Voting Results:  Wednesday, April 23 (By email with Executive Board) 
 
NOTE:  Results will be announced at the Academic Senate meeting on April 23rd.  New 
Senators will be invited to attend the May 7th meeting. 

 
FACULTY CO-CHAIR TERMS EXPIRING SPRING 2016: 
Curriculum and ISIT (two year terms, expiring 05/16) 
 
Timeline for Co-Chair Positions 
Announcement out:  Monday, April 7 
Announcement deadline:  Friday, April 25 
Interviews/Appointments: Monday-Friday, April 28-May 2 (Executive Board) 
 

 
COMMITTEE CALL for COLLEGEWIDE COMMITTEES 
Announcement out:  Wednesday, April 9 
Announcement deadline:  Friday, May 2 

Academic Senate Election Timeline 
Spring 2014 


